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Transaction Details: Hammerson PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

HAMMERSON PLC 213800G1C9KKVVDN1AG0 GBOOBK7YQK64 M(I)NI?I'(ISEQNNE'I-I'—I?)’T\ILAELYP?_((;O 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBp
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity ci?]cszlters:ntgrifinancial Total number of shares purchased Dai:iivc\/:ig?ttsz :;z::gippeunt:)ase Venue ';igrh::;gi(;z::g Lowsers];rperi(c;eeg?iec; per
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 GBOOBK7YQK64 993,807 31.78 LSE 33.14 30.97
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 GBOOBK7YQK64 151,664 31.80 BATE 33.13 31.07
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 GBOOBK7YQK64 86,709 31.57 CHIX 32.29 31.05

* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 1,232,180 31.77 33.14 30.97
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) fliizr;tgﬁiliﬁgis:nt:ri Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the transaction Execution within firm [incl. algorithms if used]
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 08:00:28 GBOOBK7YQK64 33.10 1,231 LSE E08SOWU7Z07Y 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 08:04:11 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.96 183 LSE EO8SOWU7ZFTO 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 08:04:11 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.96 6,238 LSE EO8SOWU7ZFT2 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 08:04:11 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.95 1,920 LSE EO8SOWUT7ZFTC 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 08:04:11 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.95 1,200 LSE EO8SOWU7ZFTG 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 08:04:11 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.95 1,200 LSE EO08SOWU7ZFTK 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 08:04:11 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.95 1,575 LSE EO8SOWU7ZFTM 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 08:06:06 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.91 5,225 LSE E08SOWU7ZL81 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 08:31:11 GBOOBK7YQK64 33.00 5,435 LSE E08SOWU7aBbX 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 08:31:11 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.98 5,434 LSE E08SOW U7aBbf 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 08:47:09 GBOOBK7YQK64 33.14 5,607 LSE E08SOWU7aazr 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 08:47:10 GBOOBK7YQK64 33.13 2,435 BATE 78364182132 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 08:47:10 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 33.13 2,740 BATE 78364182133 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 08:56:35 GBOOBK7YQK64 33.00 5,708 LSE E08SOWU7anyu 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 08:59:57 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.99 6,072 LSE E08SOWU7as4Q 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:10:26 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.95 2,310 LSE E08SOWU7b79N 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:10:26 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.95 12,997 LSE E08SOWU7b79S 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:10:26 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.95 556 LSE EO8SOWU7b79V 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:10:26 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.95 201 LSE E08SOWU7b79Z 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:19:56 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.95 7,218 LSE E08SOWU7bLDt 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:19:57 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.93 1,200 LSE E08SOWU7bLGc 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:19:57 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.93 8,472 LSE EO8SOWU7bLGe 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:39:55 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.93 11,639 LSE E08SOWU7bj1F 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:39:55 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.92 2,018 LSE E08SOWUT7hj1T 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:39:55 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.92 2,400 LSE E08SOWU7bj1V 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:50:04 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.92 7,105 LSE E08SOWU7bxWI 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:50:04 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.91 2,400 BATE 78364194017 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:50:04 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 3291 1,458 BATE 78364194018 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:50:04 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.91 1,200 BATE 78364194019 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:50:04 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.91 258 BATE 78364194020 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:51:11 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.89 14,993 LSE E08SOWU7byu?2 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:51:15 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.86 5,148 LSE E08SOWU7bz0u 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:51:17 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.84 5,863 LSE E08SOWU7bz2A 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:51:17 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.84 739 LSE E08SOWU7bz2F 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 09:51:17 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.84 1,405 LSE E08SOWU7bz2M 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:01:24 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.79 8,040 LSE E08SOWU7cAwl 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:01:24 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.79 9,240 BATE 78364195814 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:01:24 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.74 367 BATE 78364195815 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:01:24 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.74 798 BATE 78364195816 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:01:24 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.74 226 BATE 78364195817 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:01:24 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.74 2,400 BATE 78364195818 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:01:24 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.74 1,217 BATE 78364195819 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:01:24 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.74 3,600 LSE E08SOWU7cAy3 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:01:24 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.74 53 LSE E08SOWUT7cAyZ 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:10:19 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.50 5,151 LSE EO08SOWU7cNuwW 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:11:33 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.37 4,551 LSE E08SOWU7cPaY 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:21:29 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.36 5,305 LSE E08SOWU7ceMP 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:22:14 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.36 999 LSE E08SOWU7cfg9 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:22:31 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.36 2,400 LSE E08SOWU7cg3c 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:22:31 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.36 2,400 LSE E08SOWU7cg3e 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:22:31 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.36 3,348 LSE E08SOWU7cg3g 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:22:31 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.35 7,279 LSE E08SOWU7cg3n 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:22:31 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.35 9,064 LSE E08SOWU7cg3p 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:25:27 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.37 2,628 LSE E08SOWU7cktb 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:25:27 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.37 2,127 LSE E08SOWUT7ckte 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:25:27 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.37 691 LSE E08SOWU7ckth 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:25:27 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.37 4,060 LSE E08SOW U7ckij 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:25:27 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.37 2,056 LSE E08SOWU7cktl 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:30:14 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.35 4,774 LSE E08SOWU7crQz 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:30:14 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.35 1,006 LSE E08SOWU7crQb 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:30:14 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.34 8,677 LSE E08SOWU7crQh 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:30:14 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.34 201 LSE E08SOWU7crQo 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:33:30 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.31 7,636 LSE E08SOWU7cvHs 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:33:30 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.29 3,685 LSE E08SOWU7cvHwW 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:33:30 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.29 798 LSE E08SOWU7cvIO 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:38:09 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.29 3,107 LSE E08SOWU7d0ez 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:52:03 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.16 8,497 LSE E08SOWU7dGYz 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:53:00 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.16 79 LSE E08SOWU7dHGd 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 10:53:00 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.16 1,387 LSE E08SOWU7dHGg 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 11:01:47 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.28 2,176 LSE E08SOWU7dQz6 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 11:01:47 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.28 2,400 LSE E08SOWU7dQzB 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 11:01:47 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.28 8,897 LSE E08SOWU7dQzE 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 11:01:50 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.25 1,064 LSE E08SOWU7dRCe 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 11:01:50 GBO0OBK7YQKG64 32.25 18,317 LSE EO8SOWU7dRCm 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 11:22:52 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.31 12,012 BATE 78364211500 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 11:22:52 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.31 1,352 BATE 78364211501 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 11:22:52 GBO0BK7YQKG64 32.31 5,347 BATE 78364211502 2001001123
HAMMERSON PLC 13/12/2021 11:22:53 GBOOBK7YQK64 32.29 13,599 CHIX 2899474134574 2001001123




HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021

13/12/2021

11:22:53

11:22:53

11:47:30

11:47:30

11:47:30

11:47:30

11:51:58

12:02:22

12:02:22

12:02:22

12:04:43

12:19:47

12:19:47

12:19:47

12:21:09

12:21:09

12:21:09

12:22:24

12:22:31

12:22:31

12:22:45

12:22:45

12:22:45

12:23:16

12:23:16

12:23:16

12:23:16

12:23:21

12:23:21

12:23:28

12:23:28

12:23:28

12:23:28

12:23:28

12:23:28

12:23:28

12:24:24

12:24:35

12:25:03

12:25:19

12:25:19

12:25:19

12:25:19

12:25:19

12:25:19

12:36:17

12:36:19

12:36:19

12:36:36

12:36:36

12:37:11

12:37:56

12:37:56

12:37:56

12:37:56

12:37:56

12:37:56

12:37:56

12:37:56

12:37:56

12:54:17

12:54:17

12:54:17

12:57:59

12:57:59

12:57:59

13:08:29

13:08:29

13:08:29

13:08:29

13:08:45

13:08:45

13:08:45

13:08:48

13:08:48

13:08:48

13:08:48

13:08:48

13:08:48

13:08:48

13:08:48

13:08:48

13:08:48

13:08:51

13:08:51

13:09:26

13:10:08

13:11:08

13:11:08

13:11:08

13:11:08

13:11:08

13:11:08

13:11:08

13:11:43

13:11:43

13:11:43

13:35:04

13:37:29

13:45:40

13:45:40

GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64
GBOOBK7YQK64

GBO0OBK7YQKG64

32.25

32.25

32.15

32.15

32.15

32.15

32.09

32.20

32.20

32.20

32.19

32.07

32.06

32.06

32.01

32.01

32.01

31.99

31.93

31.88

31.78

31.80

31.78

31.71

31.71

31.71

31.71

31.68

31.68

31.66

31.66

31.66

31.65

31.65

31.65

31.65

31.61

31.61

31.43

31.43

31.43

31.43

31.43

31.43

31.43

31.61

31.53

31.53

31.47

31.48

31.47

31.47

31.47

31.46

31.47

31.47

31.47

31.47

31.46

31.46

31.58

31.58

31.58

31.56

31.55

31.55

31.46

31.47

31.48

31.43

31.54

31.54

31.52

31.45

31.50

31.49

31.49

31.49

31.49

31.49

31.49

31.49

31.49

31.40

31.42

31.43

31.54

31.57

31.56

31.55

31.54

31.54

31.53

31.53

31.38

31.38

31.38

31.56

31.54

31.50

31.50

1,677
4,397
4,534
2,400
1,200
1,327

19,768

405
513
4,552
5,908
5,567
8,115
1,076
553
119
9

14,868
6,293
8,432
5,209
6,511

990
4,175
2,276
9,476
1,635
8,194
5,951
1,703
4,891

14,142

9,961
320
3,047
1,864
6,922
5,139

11,210
3,174
4,836
2,574
1,031

600
5,315

10,014
7,297

11,063
6,316
8,986

109
2,084
706
2,890
443
1,200
1,200
550
4,800
1,053
2,392
2,392
1,096
5,643
4,926
1,140
5,857
6,905
6,041
3,000
2,849

18,231
6,633
7,152
5,970
2,589
7,200
1,814

187
1,329
2,400
1,200
2,421
5,730
5,569

10,057
9,387

11,204
6,403
5,533
1,701
4,444

493

10,370
3,380
1,809

685
9,202
5,399
1,648

3,596

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

CHIX

BATE

BATE

BATE

BATE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

CHIX

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

CHIX

LSE

LSE

CHIX

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

CHIX

CHIX

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

BATE

BATE

BATE

LSE

LSE

BATE

BATE

BATE

BATE

BATE

BATE

BATE

BATE

BATE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

BATE

CHIX

BATE

BATE

CHIX

CHIX

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

E08SOWU7dqdQ
E08SOWU7dqdS
E08SOWU7eFyQ
E08SOWU7eFyU
E08SOW U7eFyW
E08SOWU7eFyY
E08SOWU7elL40
2899474144230
2899474144231
2899474144232
E08SOWU7eaBF
E08SOWU7eqK1l
E08SOWU7eqKR
E08SOWU7eqKV
E08SOWU7es9Z
EO8SOWU7es9%e
E08SOWU7es9j
E08SOW U7etof
E08SOWU7eu2V
E08SOWU7eu3a
E08SOWU7euT4
EO8SOWU7euSw
2899474148714
78364220803
78364220804
78364220805
78364220806
E08SOWU7evUJ
E08SOWU7evUL
E08SOWU7evdM
E08SOWU7evdP
E08SOWU7evdV
E08SOWU7evdj
E08SOWU7evdl
E08SOWU7evdo
E08SOWU7evdu
E08SOWU7ewdJ
E08SOWU7ewSf
E08SOWU7ex8
E08SOWU7exLi
E08SOWU7exLI
E08SOWU7exLo
2899474149175
E08SOWU7exLq
E08SOWU7exMA
EO8SOWU7fA27
E08SOWUT7A8T
E08SOWU7fA8V
E08SOWU7fANC
E08SOWU7fANa
2899474151714
E08SOWU7{Bwl
E08SOWU7fBw3
2899474151953
E08SOWU7{Bwb
E08SOWU7fBw7
E08SOWU7fBWA
E08SOWU7fBwC
2899474151954
2899474151955
E08SOWUT7{TSI
E08SOWU7{T5n
E08SOWU7fT5q
E08SOW U7fXoy
E08SOW U7fXp7
E08SOWUT7fXpA
E08SOWUT7{jG6
E08SOWUT7{jG2
E08SOWUT7{jGO
78364227806
78364227845
78364227846
E08SOWUT7fjYo
E08SOW UTfjcg
78364227860
78364227863
78364227864
78364227865
78364227866
78364227867
78364227868
78364227869
78364227870
E08SOWUT{jiC
E08SOW UT7{ji6
E08SOWU7fkeo
E08SOWUTfIVY
E08SOWU7fmOX
78364228239
2899474159851
78364228241
78364228242
2899474159852
2899474159853
E08SOWU7fmzA
E08SOWU7fmzg
E08SOW U7fmzi
E08SOWU7gB0OD
E08SOWU7gEOJ
E08SOWU7gMyP

E08SOWU7gMyT

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123

2001001123



HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

HAMMERSON PLC

Contact Details for further Information

Name: Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Role: Managing Director
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Company: Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

Tel: +44 (20) 7425-1690

Email: Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com
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